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SALE:2:1: PART OF LARGER TRACT

34590 POOL 200 10/25/2016

34429 TR/TRAILER 0 09/09/2016

34399 SFR 1,079 09/01/2016

2018HX Base Yr

294 SW MOONSET GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,040 128.0400 143.40 435,936 2017 2017 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2257

BAS 2,257 100 2,257 297,762

FGR 718 55 395 52,112

FOP 126 30 38 5,013

FOP 160 30 48 6,332

FSP 260 40 104 13,721

FST 360 55 198 26,122

3,881 3,040 401,061

BAS= W4 N3 W10 S3 W4 S6 FOP= W20 S8 E20 N8$ S8 W20 N10 FSP=
N13 W20 S13 E20$ W20 S33 FGR= S26 E12 S3 E14 N29 W26$ E26 S8
FOP= S9 E18 N6 W12 N3 W6$ E6 S3 E12 S2 E3 S2 E8 N2 E3 N15 E3
N21 W3 N14$ PTR= E30 FST= E12 N26 W12 S11 W6 S8 E6 S7$ W30$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,400

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 729.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,458

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 32 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2017 2017 3 84 30,106

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 30 40 1,200.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2017 2017 3 100 3,000

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

37,364

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.52 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 42,240

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,820

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 78,000


